Specifications
Item Number
Function
Item Color
Material
Size
Surface

Version

860024V

Kitchen/Hospital

Stainless

Stainless steel 1.4301

400x700x375 mm

Polish

Left door soft closing

PURUS

Wall cabinet made of stainless steel with a
width of 400mm. The wall cabinet is
functional, durable, hygienic and easy to
clean. The cabinet door is hung on the left-
hand-side and comes with a handle.

[tem 860024V



Vaggskap
vansterhangd

700

Width(W)

400

500

600

375
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